DT240 Series Inverter/VFD/AC Drive
User Manual
A&TS TECHNOLOGY
CORPORATION LIMITED
.
www.a-ts.net A&TS Technology DT240 VFD
- 1 -

2.2 Products Series Profile
2.2.1 DT240 Designation
Figure 2-1 DT240 inverter/VFD Model Designation
www.a-ts.net A&TS Technology DT240 VFD
- 9 -
2.2.2 DT240 Models List
Table 2-2 DT240 general purpose series inverter/VFD
Inverter model (G, high
overload. P, light overload)
Rated input
current (A)
Rated output
current (A)
Moto power
(kW)
DT240-2S0007G-AB 8.2 4.0 0.75
DT240-2S0015G-AB 14.0 7.5 1.5
DT240-2S0022G-AB 23.0 9.0 2.2
DT240-2T0007G-AB 5.3 4.0 0.75
DT240-2T0015G-AB 9.0 7.5 1.5
DT240-2T0022G-AB 11.0 9.0 2.2
DT240-2S0040G-AB 36.0 17.0 4.0
DT240-2S0055G-AB 55.0 25.0 5.5
DT240-2S0075G-AB 68.0 32.0 7.5
DT240-2T0040G-AB 19.0 17.0 4.0
DT240-2T0055G-AB 28.0 25.0 5.5
DT240-2T0075G-AB 35.0 32.0 7.5
DT240-2T0110G-AB 47.0 45.0 11.0
DT240-2T0150G-AB 62.0 55.0 15.0
DT240-2T0185G-AX 77.0 70.0 18.5
DT240-2T0220G-AX 92.0 80.0 22
DT240-2T0300G-AX 113.0 110.0 30
DT240-2T0370G-AX 156.0 130.0 37
DT240-2T0450G-AX 180.0 160.0 45
DT240-2T0550G-AX 214.0 200.0 55
www.a-ts.net A&TS Technology DT240 VFD
- 10 -
Inverter model (G, high
overload. P, light overload)
Rated input
current (A)
Rated output
current (A)
Moto power
(kW)
DT240-2T0750G-AX 256.0 253.0 75
DT240-4T0007G/0015P-AB 3.4/5.0 2.3/3.7 0.75/1.5
DT240-4T0015G/0022P-AB 5.0/5.8 3.7/5.0 1.5/2.2
DT240-4T0022G/0040P-AB 5.8/10.0 5.0/9.0 2.2/4.0
DT240-4T0040G/0055P-AB 10.0/14.6 9.0/13.0 4.0/5.5
DT240-4T0055G-AB 14.6 13.0 5.5
DT240-4T0055G/0075P-AB 14.6/20.5 13.0/17.0 5.5/7.5
DT240-4T0075G/0110P-AB 20.5/26.0 17.0/25.0 7.5/11
DT240-4T0110G/0150P-AB 26.0/35.0 25.0/32.0 11/15
DT240-4T0150G-AB 35.0 32.0 15
DT240-4T0150G/0185P-AB 35.0/38.5 32.0/37.0 15/18.5
DT240-4T0185G-AB 38.5 37.0 18.5
DT240-4T0185G/0220P-AB 38.5/46.5 37.0/45.0 18.5/22
DT240-4T0220G/0300P-AB 46.5/62.0 45.0/60.0 22/30
DT240-4T0300G-AB 62.0 60.0 30
DT240-4T0300G/0370P-AX 62.0/76.0 60.0/75.0 30/37
DT240-4T0370G/0450P-AX 76.0/92.0 75.0/90.0 37/45
DT240-4T0450G/0550P-AX 92.0/113.0 90.0/110.0 45/55
DT240-4T0550G/0750P-AX 113.0/157.0 110.0/152.0 55/75
DT240-4T0750G/0900P-AX 157.0/180.0 152.0/176.0 75/90
DT240-4T0900G-AX 180.0 176.0 90
DT240-4T0900G/1100P-AX 180.0/214.0 176.0/210.0 90/110
www.a-ts.net A&TS Technology DT240 VFD
- 11 -
Inverter model (G, high
overload. P, light overload)
Rated input
current (A)
Rated output
current (A)
Moto power
(kW)
DT240-4T1100G/1320P-AX 214.0/256.0 210.0/253.0 110/132
DT240-4T1320G/1600P-AX 256.0/307.0 253.0/304.0 132/160
DT240-4T1600G-AX 307.0 304.0 160
DT240-4T1600G/1850P-AX 307.0/345.0 304.0/340.0 160/185
DT240-4T1850G/2000P-AX 345.0/385.0 340.0/380.0 185/200
DT240-4T2000G/2200P-AX 385.0/430.0 380.0/426.0 200/220
DT240-4T2200G/2500P-AX 430.0/488.0 426.0/470.0 220/250
DT240-4T2500G-AX 488.0 470.0 250
DT240-4T2500G/2800P-AX 488.0/525.0 470.0/520.0 250/280
DT240-4T2800G/3150P-AX 525.0/605.0 520.0/590.0 280/315
DT240-4T3150G/3550P-AX 605.0/667.0 590.0/650.0 315/355
DT240-4T3550G/4000P-AX 667.0/750.0 650.0/725.0 355/400
DT240-4T4000G/4500P-AX 750.0/830.0 725.0/820.0 400/450
DT240-4T4500G/5000P-AX 830.0/920.0 820.0/900.0 450/500
DT240-4T5000G-AX 920.0 900.0 500
For inverter/VFD with a power greater than or equal to 160kW, DC reactors can
be configured when needed.
2.2.3 DT240 Mounting Dimension
Table 2-3 Dimensions of DT240 series (mm)